Improvements, And Making California Environmental Quality Act 
(CEQA) Findings 

DOT Rules 
02/05/26 
[26-0415] 

3 Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation: 1) A Resolution 
Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Construction 
Contract To Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc. In An Amount Not To 
Exceed Three Million Three Hundred Thirty-One Thousand One 
Hundred Forty-Four Dollars ($3,331,144.00); Waiving The Five 
Percent (5%) Maximum Mobilization Requirement Per Section 9-
3.4 Of The Project Specifications; And Adopting Appropriate 
California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Findings; And 2) A 
Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Amend The

[...]

Professional Services Agreement With Biggs Cardosa Associates, 
Inc. (BCA) For Design For Adeline Street Bridge Seismic Retrofit 
Project (Project No. 1000967) By Increasing The Contract Amount 
By Two Hundred Thousand Dollars ($200,000.00) For A Total 
Contract Amount Not-To-Exceed Nine Hundred Eighteen Thousand 
Dollars ($918,000.00); And Adopting Appropriate California 

DOT Rules 
02/05/26 
[26-0419] 
[26-0420] 
[26-0421] 

https://oakland.legistar.com/LegislationDetail.aspx?ID=7803090&GUID=6FF4461C-2693-40A1-8005-664CEEEC3F55
https://oakland.legistar.com/LegislationDetail.aspx?ID=7803655&GUID=0CF2640A-FEFF-40DF-A548-4C315824FCC4